TERRAS ALTAS TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 35 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome

1 209
2 230
3 240
4 238
5 239
6 167
7 227
8 95
9 236
10 223
11 215
12 211
13 241

EWELIN CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE MELLO
PATRICIA FONSECA RIBEIRO GASPAR
TATIANA RODRIGUES

STFANNY FERREIRA MENDES DE
SOUZA

TALITA MONIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
UIARA FABIANO

MARCIA FERREIRA CASTILHO

LIVIAN PATRICIA PINHO

SOLANGE OLIVEIRA

KATIA SANTOS DE CASTRO
GABRIELA DESIDERIO

FABIOLA OTERO FALANGHE

VIVIANE PERRONI DE FARIA SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 08/07/2023 as 18:33:12
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Equipe

Tempo
05:27:35
06:40:19
06:59:27

07:04:30
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08:15:32
09:14:23
09:26:57
09:40:59
10:08:32
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